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                            2010 PRE-NATIONALS
                    HOSTED BY INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY
                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2010
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
               MEN'S 8000 METER BLUE RACE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place TmPl No.   Name                  School                  Finish  
===== ==== ===== ===================== ======================= ======= 
    1    1  1279 Chris Derrick         Stanford                23:16.9 
    2    2  1280 Elliott Heath         Stanford                23:16.9 
    3    3  1283 Jake Riley            Stanford                23:17.1 
    4    4   871 Barnabas Kirui        Mississippi             23:29.3 
    5    5  1004 Diego Estrada         Northern Arizona        23:33.9 
    6    6  1137 Donn Cabral           Princeton               23:36.1 
    7    7   237 Michael Coe           California              23:37.1 
    8    8  1595 Chas Gillespie        William and Mary        23:43.2 
    9    9   597 Leonard Korir         Iona                    23:49.1 
   10   10   473 Ciaran O'Lionaird     Florida State           23:52.5 
   11   11   797 David Rooney          McNeese State           23:55.3 
   12   12   751 Matt Hughes           Louisville              23:58.5 
   13   13  1011 Ahmed Osman           Northern Arizona        23:58.6 
   14   14  1601 Lewis Woodard         William and Mary        23:58.9 
   15   15   450 Dumisani Hlaselo      Florida                 23:59.2 
   16   16  1141 Brian Leung           Princeton               24:01.2 
   17   17  1592 Tom Burke             William and Mary        24:02.6 
   18   18  1281 Benjamin Johnson      Stanford                24:02.8 
   19   19  1287 Miles Unterreiner     Stanford                24:02.8 
   20   20   594 Mitch Goose           Iona                    24:04.4 
   21   21  1219 Matt Llano            Richmond                24:04.9 
   22   22   407 Chris Lemon           Dayton                  24:06.6 
   23   23   966 Evan Watchempino      North Carolina          24:08.7 
   24   24   603 Alexander Soderberg   Iona                    24:09.3 
   25   25   469 Michael Fout          Florida State           24:09.8 
   26   26   932 David Adams           Nebraska                24:11.5 
   27   27   136 Erik Van Ingen        Binghamton              24:13.1 
   28   28  1285 J.T. Sullivan         Stanford                24:14.0 
   29   29  1389 Kent Morikawa         Ucla                    24:14.2 
   30   30   468 David Forrester       Florida State           24:14.5 
   31   31   748 Micheal Eaton         Louisville              24:14.8 
   32   32  1135 Mark Amirault         Princeton               24:15.3 
   33   33  1442 Josh McCabe           Utah Valley             24:15.5 
   34   34   474 Wesley Rickman        Florida State           24:15.9 
   35   35   599 Craig Murphy          Iona                    24:16.1 
   36   36   388 Phil Royer            Dartmouth               24:16.6 
   37   37  1457 Elkana Rotich         Utep                    24:19.7 
   38   38  1012 Jason Pedersen        Northern Arizona        24:20.1 
   39   39   598 Ben Lindsay           Iona                    24:21.4 
   40   40  1067 Donald Roys           Ohio State              24:21.5 
   41   41   811 Bobby Aprill          Michigan                24:22.3 
   42   42   907 Patrick Casey         Montana State           24:22.4 
   43   43   798 Joshua Sawe           McNeese State           24:22.5 
   44   44   111 Robbie Knorr          Baylor                  24:22.6 
   45   45   958 Adam Cunningham       North Carolina          24:23.6 
   46   46  1456 Robert Menjo          Utep                    24:24.8 
   47   47   389 Ethan Shaw            Dartmouth               24:25.4 
   48   48  1223 Tim Quinn             Richmond                24:26.0 
   49   49   238 Collin Jarvis         California              24:26.3 
   50   50   906 Nick Atwood           Montana State           24:27.6 
   51   51  1186 Stephen Schulz        Purdue                  24:27.6 
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   52   52  1059 Chad Balyo            Ohio State              24:28.4 
   53   53  1282 Erik Olson            Stanford                24:28.5 
   54   54   412 Greg Roeth            Dayton                  24:29.0 
   55   55   475 Alexander Smyth       Florida State           24:29.8 
   56   56   243 Steve Sodaro          California              24:30.1 
   57   57   239 Kari Karlsson         California              24:31.5 
   58   58   814 Craig Forys           Michigan                24:31.9 
   59   59   960 Jake Hurysz           North Carolina          24:32.7 
   60   60   476 Jakub Zivec           Florida State           24:32.7 
   61   61  1002 Andrew Belus          Northern Arizona        24:33.1 
   62   62   552 Dan Kremske           Illinois                24:33.2 
   63   63   451 Josh Izewski          Florida                 24:35.3 
   64   64   241 Cody Schmidt          California              24:36.5 
   65   65  1143 Joe Stilin            Princeton               24:36.9 
   66   66  1216 Andrew Benford        Richmond                24:37.5 
   67   67  1386 Nohe Lema             Ucla                    24:37.5 
   68   68   300 Ty McCormack          Clemson                 24:38.4 
   69   69  1495 Joey Bywater          Washington              24:38.4 
   70   70   746 Tyler Byrne           Louisville              24:38.9 
   71   71   909 Seth Grossman         Montana State           24:39.3 
   72   72   457 James Uthmeier        Florida                 24:39.3 
   73   73   553 Colin Mickow          Illinois                24:39.3 
   74   74  1387 Jake Matthews         Ucla                    24:40.0 
   75   75  1006 Tim Freriks           Northern Arizona        24:42.7 
   76   76   841 Ben Miller            Michigan State          24:43.8 
   77   77  1142 Kyle Soloff           Princeton               24:44.0 
   78   78  1594 Zach Gates            William and Mary        24:44.2 
   79   79   347 Daniel Wallis         Colorado St.            24:44.2 
   80   80  1066 Julian Meyer          Ohio State              24:45.0 
   81   81  1187 Caden Shields         Purdue                  24:45.1 
   82   82  1183 Cale Allen            Purdue                  24:45.6 
   83   83  1243 Michael Krsnak        South Dakota St.        24:46.5 
   84   84   835 Spencer Beatty        Michigan State          24:47.7 
   85   85   454 Anthony Morales       Florida                 24:48.9 
   86   86   872 Martin Kirui          Mississippi             24:49.8 
   87   87  1596 Josh Hardin           William and Mary        24:50.3 
   88   88   842 Alex Russeau          Michigan State          24:50.8 
   89   89   897 Lynn Reynolds         Montana                 24:51.4 
   90   90  1003 Matthew Coloe         Northern Arizona        24:51.7 
   91   91   343 Spenser Lynass        Colorado St.            24:52.4 
   92   92   558 Nathan Troester       Illinois                24:52.6 
   93   93   386 Brad Kenimer          Dartmouth               24:52.6 
   94   94   515 Brett Richardson      Georgia                 24:53.2 
   95   95   518 Caleb Vogt            Georgia                 24:53.4 
   96   96   130 Chris Gaube           Binghamton              24:53.6 
   97   97  1062 Adam Green            Ohio State              24:53.8 
   98   98   910 Dan Jackson           Montana State           24:54.5 
   99   99  1385 Spencer Knight        Ucla                    24:54.7 
  100  100   387 Tom Robbins           Dartmouth               24:56.1 
  101  101  1453 Justice Chirchir      Utep                    24:56.1 
  102  102   556 Jim Riddle            Illinois                24:56.7 
  103  103  1496 James Cameron         Washington              24:56.8 
  104  104   957 Mohamed Abushouk      North Carolina          24:57.0 
  105  105   961 Steve Magnuson        North Carolina          24:57.8 
  106  106  1388 David McDonald        Ucla                    24:58.0 
  107  107  1391 Zack Torres           Ucla                    24:59.1 
  108  108   383 Jonathan Gault        Dartmouth               24:59.7 
  109  109   752 Luke Lovelace         Louisville              25:00.0 
  110  110   784 Brice Cleland         Marquette               25:00.3 
  111  111   341 Jake Keyser           Colorado St.            25:00.3 
  112  112   555 Phil Pompei           Illinois                25:00.5 
  113  113  1144 Jonathan Vitez        Princeton               25:01.3 
  114  114    61 Abdi Hassan           Arizona                 25:02.0 
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  115  115   455 Mark Parrish          Florida                 25:02.5 
  116  116   964 Pat Schellberg        North Carolina          25:02.6 
  117  117   939 Anthony Oberle        Nebraska                25:03.1 
  118  118   548 Nathan Bohne          Illinois                25:03.2 
  119  119   796 Jarrett Leblanc       McNeese State           25:03.3 
  120  120   596 Josh Hibbs            Iona                    25:04.0 
  121  121  1240 Anthony Bongard       South Dakota St.        25:05.7 
  122  122   118 Brandon White         Baylor                  25:05.9 
  123  123   131 Jeff Martinez         Binghamton              25:07.4 
  124  124  1441 Jared Keller          Utah Valley             25:07.5 
  125  125   787 Blake Johnson         Marquette               25:08.6 
  126  126   408 Matt Lemon            Dayton                  25:10.1 
  127  127   134 Adam Quinn            Binghamton              25:10.4 
  128  128   791 Jack Senefeld         Marquette               25:11.4 
  129  129   242 Simon Schmidt         California              25:14.5 
  130  130  1593 Peter Dorrell         William and Mary        25:14.8 
  131  131  1060 Jake Edwards          Ohio State              25:15.8 
  132  132   749 Ryan Eaton            Louisville              25:16.0 
  133  133   836 Joseph Dimambro       Michigan State          25:16.7 
  134  134  1591 Liam Anastasia-Murphy William and Mary        25:16.8 
  135  135  1007 Bahlbi Gebreyohanns   Northern Arizona        25:17.5 
  136  136  1191 Charles White         Purdue                  25:17.6 
  137  137  1065 Cory Leslie           Ohio State              25:18.0 
  138  138   933 Jesse Adams           Nebraska                25:18.6 
  139  139   819 Zach Ornelas          Michigan                25:19.3 
  140  140   844 Isaiah Vandoorne      Michigan State          25:19.4 
  141  141   512 Jp Hackney            Georgia                 25:19.4 
  142  142  1384 Dylan Knight          Ucla                    25:19.7 
  143  143   870 Kipchirchir Kiptoo    Mississippi             25:20.2 
  144  144   510 Lucas Baker           Georgia                 25:20.5 
  145  145   783 Connor Callahan       Marquette               25:21.1 
  146  146  1455 Abel Koskey           Utep                    25:23.1 
  147  147  1217 Levi Grandt           Richmond                25:23.9 
  148  148  1070 Taylor Williams       Ohio State              25:24.8 
  149  149   839 Sherod Hardt          Michigan State          25:25.5 
  150  150   962 Isaac Presson         North Carolina          25:25.8 
  151  151   458 Derek Wehunt          Florida                 25:26.0 
  152  152   782 Peter Bolgert         Marquette               25:26.4 
  153  153   937 Todd Gulizia          Nebraska                25:27.0 
  154  154  1446 Tim Rowberry          Utah Valley             25:27.3 
  155  155  1505 Rob Webster Jr.       Washington              25:27.7 
  156  156  1504 Jordan Swarthout      Washington              25:28.9 
  157  157   913 Carl Nystuen          Montana State           25:29.2 
  158  158   452 Matt Mizereck         Florida                 25:31.8 
  159  159   750 Evan Hibbs            Louisville              25:33.3 
  160  160  1499 Gareth Gilna          Washington              25:34.8 
  161  161   914 Trevor Polson         Montana State           25:35.1 
  162  162   911 Jacob Kirk            Montana State           25:35.4 
  163  163   109 Ben Haby              Baylor                  25:37.6 
  164  164  1249 Greg Vollmer          South Dakota St.        25:37.9 
  165  165  1138 Mike Franklin         Princeton               25:38.7 
  166  166   240 Matt Petersen         California              25:39.9 
  167  167   513 Brandon Lord          Georgia                 25:41.1 
  168  168   117 Jeff Sadler           Baylor                  25:41.5 
  169  169  1454 Solomon Gardea        Utep                    25:43.2 
  170  170  1226 Jon Wilson            Richmond                25:44.4 
  171  171  1218 Ryan Lee              Richmond                25:44.5 
  172  172   112 Brad Miles            Baylor                  25:44.7 
  173  173   747 Gordon Dooley         Louisville              25:44.9 
  174  174   514 Fraser Reade          Georgia                 25:45.4 
  175  175   382 Adam Doherty          Dartmouth               25:45.6 
  176  176  1238 Jared Ailts           South Dakota St.        25:46.2 
  177  177   795 Jonathon Koenck       McNeese State           25:46.9 
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  178  178   813 Sean Bone             Michigan                25:48.2 
  179  179   817 Adam Kern             Michigan                25:49.1 
  180  180   409 Kyle Lowry            Dayton                  25:49.3 
  181  181  1227 Chris York            Richmond                25:49.5 
  182  182   380 John Bleday           Dartmouth               25:50.4 
  183  183  1497 Taylor Carlson        Washington              25:50.5 
  184  184   414 Jeremy Schiele        Dayton                  25:51.4 
  185  185   342 Andrew Lesser         Colorado St.            25:51.9 
  186  186    67 Patrick Zacharias     Arizona                 25:54.6 
  187  187   815 Derek Henning         Michigan                25:56.7 
  188  188   938 Jarren Heng           Nebraska                25:57.4 
  189  189   133 Casey Quaglia         Binghamton              25:58.5 
  190  190   301 Chris Slate           Clemson                 25:59.3 
  191  191   129 Craig Coon            Binghamton              25:59.9 
  192  192  1438 Spencer Evensen       Utah Valley             26:00.3 
  193  193  1246 Kyle Schmidt          South Dakota St.        26:00.5 
  194  194   941 Trevor Vidlak         Nebraska                26:02.1 
  195  195   821 Morsi Rayyan          Michigan                26:02.7 
  196  196    65 Noe Ramirez           Arizona                 26:04.3 
  197  197   345 John O'Neill          Colorado St.            26:05.0 
  198  198   108 Zac Flowers           Baylor                  26:06.7 
  199  199  1190 Scott Vicenzi         Purdue                  26:07.4 
  200  200   346 Andrew Roberts        Colorado St.            26:10.2 
  201  201   790 Keith Schueller       Marquette               26:11.0 
  202  202   516 Charles Sparks        Georgia                 26:11.4 
  203  203  1247 Jake Schneller        South Dakota St.        26:16.2 
  204  204  1435 Trevor Baker          Utah Valley             26:17.9 
  205  205   299 Blake Kennedy         Clemson                 26:18.6 
  206  206   411 Doug Norris           Dayton                  26:20.6 
  207  207   792 Nick Szczech          Marquette               26:24.3 
  208  208  1445 Logan Petty           Utah Valley             26:24.8 
  209  209    63 Jordan Mara           Arizona                 26:25.2 
  210  210   135 Andrew Ugolino        Binghamton              26:26.5 
  211  211   934 Tommy Brinn           Nebraska                26:28.2 
  212  212   894 Collin Fehr           Montana                 26:30.2 
  213  213   302 Nic Tones             Clemson                 26:35.5 
  214  214   869 Max Holman            Mississippi             26:37.2 
  215  215   875 Riley Young           Mississippi             26:38.2 
  216  216  1614 Jordan Nel            McNeese State           26:39.6 
  217  217   338 Ryan Friese           Colorado St.            26:41.4 
  218  218   113 Gavyn Nero            Baylor                  26:45.8 
  219  219  1184 Ladd Mercer           Purdue                  26:49.8 
  220  220    60 James Eichberger      Arizona                 26:54.2 
  221  221  1248 Eddie Stenger         South Dakota St.        26:58.5 
  222  222   794 Abdirizak Hassan      McNeese State           27:01.0 
  223  223   415 Ryan Shirley          Dayton                  27:01.6 
  224  224  1189 Chris Surfus          Purdue                  27:02.0 
  225  225  1444 Cliff Nielson         Utah Valley             27:02.1 
  226  226   297 Nathan Hendershot     Clemson                 27:12.1 
  227  227   896 Cody Lund             Montana                 27:14.4 
  228  228   895 Max Hardy             Montana                 27:27.6 
  229  229    57 Michael Brondello     Arizona                 27:36.9 
  230  230  1615 Edwin Koenck          McNeese State           27:57.2 
  231  231   893 Sean Clark            Montana                 28:16.9 
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BLUEMENTEAMS
                            2010 PRE-NATIONALS
                    HOSTED BY INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY
                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2010
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    MEN'S 8OOO METER BLUE TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    43  Stanford                                    (23:35.3  117:56.5)
==========================================================
  1      1   1279 Chris Derrick        23:16.9
  2      2   1280 Elliott Heath        23:16.9
  3      3   1283 Jake Riley           23:17.1
  4     18   1281 Benjamin Johnson     24:02.8
  5     19   1287 Miles Unterreiner    24:02.8
  6   ( 28)  1285 J.T. Sullivan        24:14.0
  7   ( 53)  1282 Erik Olson           24:28.5

  2.   127  Iona                                        (24:08.1  120:40.3)
==========================================================
  1      9    597 Leonard Korir        23:49.1
  2     20    594 Mitch Goose          24:04.4
  3     24    603 Alexander Soderberg  24:09.3
  4     35    599 Craig Murphy         24:16.1
  5     39    598 Ben Lindsay          24:21.4
  6   (120)   596 Josh Hibbs           25:04.0

  3.   154  Florida State                               (24:12.5  121:02.5)
==========================================================
  1     10    473 Ciaran O'Lionaird    23:52.5
  2     25    469 Michael Fout         24:09.8
  3     30    468 David Forrester      24:14.5
  4     34    474 Wesley Rickman       24:15.9
  5     55    475 Alexander Smyth      24:29.8
  6   ( 60)   476 Jakub Zivec          24:32.7

  4.   192  Northern Arizona                            (24:13.7  121:08.4)
==========================================================
  1      5   1004 Diego Estrada        23:33.9
  2     13   1011 Ahmed Osman          23:58.6
  3     38   1012 Jason Pedersen       24:20.1
  4     61   1002 Andrew Belus         24:33.1
  5     75   1006 Tim Freriks          24:42.7
  6   ( 90)  1003 Matthew Coloe        24:51.7
  7   (135)  1007 Bahlbi Gebreyohanns  25:17.5

  5.   196  Princeton                                   (24:14.7  121:13.5)
==========================================================
  1      6   1137 Donn Cabral          23:36.1
  2     16   1141 Brian Leung          24:01.2
  3     32   1135 Mark Amirault        24:15.3
  4     65   1143 Joe Stilin           24:36.9
  5     77   1142 Kyle Soloff          24:44.0
  6   (113)  1144 Jonathan Vitez       25:01.3
  7   (165)  1138 Mike Franklin        25:38.7

  6.   204  William and Mary                            (24:15.9  121:19.2)
==========================================================
  1      8   1595 Chas Gillespie       23:43.2
  2     14   1601 Lewis Woodard        23:58.9
  3     17   1592 Tom Burke            24:02.6
  4     78   1594 Zach Gates           24:44.2

Page 1



BLUEMENTEAMS
  5     87   1596 Josh Hardin          24:50.3
  6   (130)  1593 Peter Dorrell        25:14.8
  7   (134)  1591 Liam Anastasia-Murphy 25:16.8

  7.   233  California                                  (24:20.3  121:41.5)
==========================================================
  1      7    237 Michael Coe          23:37.1
  2     49    238 Collin Jarvis        24:26.3
  3     56    243 Steve Sodaro         24:30.1
  4     57    239 Kari Karlsson        24:31.5
  5     64    241 Cody Schmidt         24:36.5
  6   (129)   242 Simon Schmidt        25:14.5
  7   (166)   240 Matt Petersen        25:39.9

  8.   336  North Carolina                              (24:36.0  122:59.8)
==========================================================
  1     23    966 Evan Watchempino     24:08.7
  2     45    958 Adam Cunningham      24:23.6
  3     59    960 Jake Hurysz          24:32.7
  4    104    957 Mohamed Abushouk     24:57.0
  5    105    961 Steve Magnuson       24:57.8
  6   (116)   964 Pat Schellberg       25:02.6
  7   (150)   962 Isaac Presson        25:25.8

  9.   350  Florida                                     (24:37.1  123:05.2)
==========================================================
  1     15    450 Dumisani Hlaselo     23:59.2
  2     63    451 Josh Izewski         24:35.3
  3     72    457 James Uthmeier       24:39.3
  4     85    454 Anthony Morales      24:48.9
  5    115    455 Mark Parrish         25:02.5
  6   (151)   458 Derek Wehunt         25:26.0
  7   (158)   452 Matt Mizereck        25:31.8

 10.   354  Louisville                                  (24:37.7  123:08.2)
==========================================================
  1     12    751 Matt Hughes          23:58.5
  2     31    748 Micheal Eaton        24:14.8
  3     70    746 Tyler Byrne          24:38.9
  4    109    752 Luke Lovelace        25:00.0
  5    132    749 Ryan Eaton           25:16.0
  6   (159)   750 Evan Hibbs           25:33.3
  7   (173)   747 Gordon Dooley        25:44.9

 11.   375  Ucla                                        (24:40.9  123:24.4)
==========================================================
  1     29   1389 Kent Morikawa        24:14.2
  2     67   1386 Nohe Lema            24:37.5
  3     74   1387 Jake Matthews        24:40.0
  4     99   1385 Spencer Knight       24:54.7
  5    106   1388 David McDonald       24:58.0
  6   (107)  1391 Zack Torres          24:59.1
  7   (142)  1384 Dylan Knight         25:19.7

 12.   384  Dartmouth                                   (24:42.1  123:30.4)
==========================================================
  1     36    388 Phil Royer           24:16.6
  2     47    389 Ethan Shaw           24:25.4
  3     93    386 Brad Kenimer         24:52.6
  4    100    387 Tom Robbins          24:56.1
  5    108    383 Jonathan Gault       24:59.7
  6   (175)   382 Adam Doherty         25:45.6
  7   (182)   380 John Bleday          25:50.4
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 13.   400  Ohio State                                  (24:44.9  123:44.5)
==========================================================
  1     40   1067 Donald Roys          24:21.5
  2     52   1059 Chad Balyo           24:28.4
  3     80   1066 Julian Meyer         24:45.0
  4     97   1062 Adam Green           24:53.8
  5    131   1060 Jake Edwards         25:15.8
  6   (137)  1065 Cory Leslie          25:18.0
  7   (148)  1070 Taylor Williams      25:24.8

 14.   418  Montana State                               (24:46.6  123:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     42    907 Patrick Casey        24:22.4
  2     50    906 Nick Atwood          24:27.6
  3     71    909 Seth Grossman        24:39.3
  4     98    910 Dan Jackson          24:54.5
  5    157    913 Carl Nystuen         25:29.2
  6   (161)   914 Trevor Polson        25:35.1
  7   (162)   911 Jacob Kirk           25:35.4

 15.   441  Illinois                                    (24:48.5  124:02.3)
==========================================================
  1     62    552 Dan Kremske          24:33.2
  2     73    553 Colin Mickow         24:39.3
  3     92    558 Nathan Troester      24:52.6
  4    102    556 Jim Riddle           24:56.7
  5    112    555 Phil Pompei          25:00.5
  6   (118)   548 Nathan Bohne         25:03.2

 16.   452  Richmond                                    (24:51.4  124:16.7)
==========================================================
  1     21   1219 Matt Llano           24:04.9
  2     48   1223 Tim Quinn            24:26.0
  3     66   1216 Andrew Benford       24:37.5
  4    147   1217 Levi Grandt          25:23.9
  5    170   1226 Jon Wilson           25:44.4
  6   (171)  1218 Ryan Lee             25:44.5
  7   (181)  1227 Chris York           25:49.5

 17.   499  Utep                                        (24:57.4  124:46.9)
==========================================================
  1     37   1457 Elkana Rotich        24:19.7
  2     46   1456 Robert Menjo         24:24.8
  3    101   1453 Justice Chirchir     24:56.1
  4    146   1455 Abel Koskey          25:23.1
  5    169   1454 Solomon Gardea       25:43.2

 18.   521  Michigan State                              (24:59.7  124:58.4)
==========================================================
  1     76    841 Ben Miller           24:43.8
  2     84    835 Spencer Beatty       24:47.7
  3     88    842 Alex Russeau         24:50.8
  4    133    836 Joseph Dimambro      25:16.7
  5    140    844 Isaiah Vandoorne     25:19.4
  6   (149)   839 Sherod Hardt         25:25.5

 19.   549  Purdue                                      (25:04.7  125:23.3)
==========================================================
  1     51   1186 Stephen Schulz       24:27.6
  2     81   1187 Caden Shields        24:45.1
  3     82   1183 Cale Allen           24:45.6
  4    136   1191 Charles White        25:17.6
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  5    199   1190 Scott Vicenzi        26:07.4
  6   (219)  1184 Ladd Mercer          26:49.8
  7   (224)  1189 Chris Surfus         27:02.0

 20.   562  Binghamton                                  (25:04.6  125:23.0)
==========================================================
  1     27    136 Erik Van Ingen       24:13.1
  2     96    130 Chris Gaube          24:53.6
  3    123    131 Jeff Martinez        25:07.4
  4    127    134 Adam Quinn           25:10.4
  5    189    133 Casey Quaglia        25:58.5
  6   (191)   129 Craig Coon           25:59.9
  7   (210)   135 Andrew Ugolino       26:26.5

 21.   566  McNeese State                               (25:09.6  125:47.6)
==========================================================
  1     11    797 David Rooney         23:55.3
  2     43    798 Joshua Sawe          24:22.5
  3    119    796 Jarrett Leblanc      25:03.3
  4    177    795 Jonathon Koenck      25:46.9
  5    216   1614 Jordan Nel           26:39.6
  6   (222)   794 Abdirizak Hassan     27:01.0
  7   (230)  1615 Edwin Koenck         27:57.2

 21.   566  Dayton                                      (25:05.3  125:26.4)
==========================================================
  1     22    407 Chris Lemon          24:06.6
  2     54    412 Greg Roeth           24:29.0
  3    126    408 Matt Lemon           25:10.1
  4    180    409 Kyle Lowry           25:49.3
  5    184    414 Jeremy Schiele       25:51.4
  6   (206)   411 Doug Norris          26:20.6
  7   (223)   415 Ryan Shirley         27:01.6

 23.   595  Michigan                                    (25:10.2  125:50.8)
==========================================================
  1     41    811 Bobby Aprill         24:22.3
  2     58    814 Craig Forys          24:31.9
  3    139    819 Zach Ornelas         25:19.3
  4    178    813 Sean Bone            25:48.2
  5    179    817 Adam Kern            25:49.1
  6   (187)   815 Derek Henning        25:56.7
  7   (195)   821 Morsi Rayyan         26:02.7

 24.   622  Nebraska                                    (25:11.6  125:57.6)
==========================================================
  1     26    932 David Adams          24:11.5
  2    117    939 Anthony Oberle       25:03.1
  3    138    933 Jesse Adams          25:18.6
  4    153    937 Todd Gulizia         25:27.0
  5    188    938 Jarren Heng          25:57.4
  6   (194)   941 Trevor Vidlak        26:02.1
  7   (211)   934 Tommy Brinn          26:28.2

 25.   641  Georgia                                     (25:13.6  126:07.6)
==========================================================
  1     94    515 Brett Richardson     24:53.2
  2     95    518 Caleb Vogt           24:53.4
  3    141    512 Jp Hackney           25:19.4
  4    144    510 Lucas Baker          25:20.5
  5    167    513 Brandon Lord         25:41.1
  6   (174)   514 Fraser Reade         25:45.4
  7   (202)   516 Charles Sparks       26:11.4
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 26.   643  Washington                                  (25:13.4  126:06.6)
==========================================================
  1     69   1495 Joey Bywater         24:38.4
  2    103   1496 James Cameron        24:56.8
  3    155   1505 Rob Webster Jr.      25:27.7
  4    156   1504 Jordan Swarthout     25:28.9
  5    160   1499 Gareth Gilna         25:34.8
  6   (183)  1497 Taylor Carlson       25:50.5

 27.   660  Marquette                                   (25:13.6  126:07.8)
==========================================================
  1    110    784 Brice Cleland        25:00.3
  2    125    787 Blake Johnson        25:08.6
  3    128    791 Jack Senefeld        25:11.4
  4    145    783 Connor Callahan      25:21.1
  5    152    782 Peter Bolgert        25:26.4
  6   (201)   790 Keith Schueller      26:11.0
  7   (207)   792 Nick Szczech         26:24.3

 28.   662  Mississippi                                 (25:23.0  126:54.7)
==========================================================
  1      4    871 Barnabas Kirui       23:29.3
  2     86    872 Martin Kirui         24:49.8
  3    143    870 Kipchirchir Kiptoo   25:20.2
  4    214    869 Max Holman           26:37.2
  5    215    875 Riley Young          26:38.2

 29.   663  Colorado St.                                (25:18.8  126:33.8)
==========================================================
  1     79    347 Daniel Wallis        24:44.2
  2     91    343 Spenser Lynass       24:52.4
  3    111    341 Jake Keyser          25:00.3
  4    185    342 Andrew Lesser        25:51.9
  5    197    345 John O'Neill         26:05.0
  6   (200)   346 Andrew Roberts       26:10.2
  7   (217)   338 Ryan Friese          26:41.4

 30.   669  Baylor                                      (25:18.5  126:32.3)
==========================================================
  1     44    111 Robbie Knorr         24:22.6
  2    122    118 Brandon White        25:05.9
  3    163    109 Ben Haby             25:37.6
  4    168    117 Jeff Sadler          25:41.5
  5    172    112 Brad Miles           25:44.7
  6   (198)   108 Zac Flowers          26:06.7
  7   (218)   113 Gavyn Nero           26:45.8

 31.   707  Utah Valley                                 (25:25.7  127:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     33   1442 Josh McCabe          24:15.5
  2    124   1441 Jared Keller         25:07.5
  3    154   1446 Tim Rowberry         25:27.3
  4    192   1438 Spencer Evensen      26:00.3
  5    204   1435 Trevor Baker         26:17.9
  6   (208)  1445 Logan Petty          26:24.8
  7   (225)  1444 Cliff Nielson        27:02.1

 32.   737  South Dakota St.                            (25:27.4  127:16.8)
==========================================================
  1     83   1243 Michael Krsnak       24:46.5
  2    121   1240 Anthony Bongard      25:05.7
  3    164   1249 Greg Vollmer         25:37.9
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  4    176   1238 Jared Ailts          25:46.2
  5    193   1246 Kyle Schmidt         26:00.5
  6   (203)  1247 Jake Schneller       26:16.2
  7   (221)  1248 Eddie Stenger        26:58.5

 33.   902  Clemson                                     (26:08.8  130:43.9)
==========================================================
  1     68    300 Ty McCormack         24:38.4
  2    190    301 Chris Slate          25:59.3
  3    205    299 Blake Kennedy        26:18.6
  4    213    302 Nic Tones            26:35.5
  5    226    297 Nathan Hendershot    27:12.1

 34.   925  Arizona                                     (26:04.1  130:20.3)
==========================================================
  1    114     61 Abdi Hassan          25:02.0
  2    186     67 Patrick Zacharias    25:54.6
  3    196     65 Noe Ramirez          26:04.3
  4    209     63 Jordan Mara          26:25.2
  5    220     60 James Eichberger     26:54.2
  6   (229)    57 Michael Brondello    27:36.9

 35.   987  Montana                                     (26:52.1  134:20.5)
==========================================================
  1     89    897 Lynn Reynolds        24:51.4
  2    212    894 Collin Fehr          26:30.2
  3    227    896 Cody Lund            27:14.4
  4    228    895 Max Hardy            27:27.6
  5    231    893 Sean Clark           28:16.9

�
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